50°
LED Downlight-Fixed
SRF
074 075www.e-litelighting.com
125 40°
Ø125
Ø137
1

28°
BEAM
Order Information
Order Information
Order Information
Order Information
SRF125-CC930R40S-X 1300 lm
1400 lm
18 W
18 W
21 W
21 W
3000K
4000K
1800 lm
2000 lmSRF125-CC940R40S-X
40°
40°
SRF125-CD930R40S-X 1600 lm
1700 lm
25 W
25 W
28 W
28 W
3000K
4000K
2400 lm
 2600 lmSRF125-CD940R40S-X
40°
40°
SRF150-CD930R32S-X 1800 lm
1900 lm
25 W
25 W
28 W
28 W
3000K
4000K
2500 lm
2700 lmSRF150-CD940R32S-X
32°
32°
SRF150-CF930R32S-X 2400 lm
2600 lm
38 W
38 W
42 W